Resultat af HB-valg 2015

1 Per Clausen, Aalborg 202
2 Christian Juhl (A), Silkeborg 171
3 Stine Brix (A), Nordvest 170
4 Rosa Lund, Ydre Ngrrebro 151
5 Pia Boisen, Lyngby 148
6 Jakob Sglvhgj (A), Herlev 142
7 Jens Otto Madsen, Thy-Mors 138
8 Signe Faerch, Ydre Ngrrebro 135
9 Helge Bo Jensen, Albertslund 132
10 Mikkel Warming, Sydhavnen 128
11 Michael Voss, Frederiksberg 127
12 Lole Mgller, Brgnshgj-Husum 117
13 Astrid Vang Hansen, Frederiksberg 116
14 Katrine Toft Mikkelsen, Brgnshgj-Husum 110
15 Mikael Hertoft, @sterbro 109
16 Jeanne Toxveerd, Gentofte 108
17 Rasmus Falck @stergaard (A), Aalborg 104
18 Else Kayser, Aarhus 95
19 Rasmus Vestergaard Madsen, Aarhus 93
20 Bruno Jerup, Naestved 91
21 Rasmus Bredde, Blagard 88
22 Maja W. Albrechtsen, Aarhus 83
23 Marianne Rosenkvist, Amager Vest 83
24 Astrid @stergaard Andersen, Ydre Ngrrebro 78

25 Allan Krautwald, Svendborg 73



26

27

28

29

30

32

34

35

Suppleanter

Jean Thierry, Nordvest

Jakob Nerup (A), Frederiksberg
Daniel Panduro, Frederiksberg
Lars Dohn, Herning

Lars Mogensen, Esbjerg

Helena Jgrgensen, Helsinggr
Tenna Vebert Birk, Greve-Solrgd

Annemette Leth Nielsen, Faaborg-Midtfyn

71

71

69

54

47

47

38

34



