

Resultat af HB-valg 2015

1	Per Clausen, Aalborg	202
2	Christian Juhl (A), Silkeborg	171
3	Stine Brix (A), Nordvest	170
4	Rosa Lund, Ydre Nørrebro	151
5	Pia Boisen, Lyngby	148
6	Jakob Sølvhøj (A), Herlev	142
7	Jens Otto Madsen, Thy-Mors	138
8	Signe Færch, Ydre Nørrebro	135
9	Helge Bo Jensen, Albertslund	132
10	Mikkel Warming, Sydhavnen	128
11	Michael Voss, Frederiksberg	127
12	Lole Møller, Brønshøj-Husum	117
13	Astrid Vang Hansen, Frederiksberg	116
14	Katrine Toft Mikkelsen, Brønshøj-Husum	110
15	Mikael Hertoft, Østerbro	109
16	Jeanne Toxværd, Gentofte	108
17	Rasmus Falck Østergaard (A), Aalborg	104
18	Else Kayser, Aarhus	95
19	Rasmus Vestergaard Madsen, Aarhus	93
20	Bruno Jerup, Næstved	91
21	Rasmus Bredde, Blågård	88
22	Maja W. Albrechtsen, Aarhus	83
23	Marianne Rosenkvist, Amager Vest	83
24	Astrid Østergaard Andersen, Ydre Nørrebro	78
25	Allan Krautwald, Svendborg	73

Suppleanter

26	Jean Thierry, Nordvest	71
27	Jakob Nerup (A), Frederiksberg	71
28	Daniel Panduro, Frederiksberg	69
29	Lars Dohn, Herning	54
30	Lars Mogensen, Esbjerg	47
32	Helena Jørgensen, Helsingør	47
34	Tenna Veberth Birk, Greve-Solrød	38
35	Annemette Leth Nielsen, Faaborg-Midtfyn	34